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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

REPERTORIO CON PIANO PARA VOZESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

ZHOK , RINALDO

CAMPO IBAÑEZ, JESUS

SANTAMARIA HERNANDEZ, CARMEN

SANCHO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ALBERTO

****7369*

***5067**

***9248**

***4330**
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0593
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063
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 36,544

 32,039

 22,114

 20,145
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CUERPO: 0593 063
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37

37

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:


